Team Event Division 2 Prize List
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TeamName

L & L Fence A
Nighthawk General Main
Quality Fastner
Those Guys

L.W.P.

Sanilac Drain & Tile
Tri County Tool Box
N. B. P.

Stray Cat Lounge #1
CarQuest II

BallWill Be Right Back
Morley's Floor Coverin
Cedar Lanes

B's Compassionate Care
Howard City Lanes
Parnall Gang III
Buffalo Wild Wings Mus
Red Neck Irrigation
Ryan

Korthase Sugarbush
Chief's Crew

TW Fertilization

Team Rubber Duckies
Phantom Five
Sparetime Cur-Dogs
Strike Force

Team Waltz

Lammers Heating
Cass Tacks

2 DRUNCK 2 BOLE
Detroit Own Apparel
Taco Bell

Rimshot

Scenic Landscape 1
Knights Reborn
Hilltop Team #1
Brakes-N-More

Riggi & Associates Inc
Fire Side Strike

Rose Moving #1
Cameron Tools #2
Bayside Bombers
Charlie's Crew

Hart Team 1

Ruthko Auto Repair
Ron & Mike's Pro Shop
Split Happens

Woods & Waters RV Park
Give Us Our Hits 2

C R Design

Living On Spare
Preferred Inventory

Score
3,790
3,783
3,706
3,704
3,681
3,668
3,651
3,649
3,643
3,642
3,638
3,625
3,624
3,621
3,621
3,620
3,619
3,614
3,610
3,608
3,608
3,600
3,599
3,597
3,594
3,593
3,588
3,588
3,586
3,584
3,582
3,581
3,578
3,568
3,564
3,564
3,562
3,561
3,559
3,558
3,558
3,556
3,553
3,552
3,551
3,549
3,546
3,544
3,540
3,539
3,539
3,538

Search this website ...

PrizeMoney From

$2,750.00
$2,400.00
$1,280.00
$749.00
$499.00
$380.00
$324.00
$298.00
$284.00
$279.00
$274.00
$273.00
$272.00
$271.50
$271.50
$270.00
$270.00
$269.00
$269.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$267.00
$267.00
$266.00
$266.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$264.00
$264.00
$263.00
$263.00
$262.00
$261.50
$261.50
$261.00
$261.00
$260.00
$259.50
$259.50
$259.00
$258.00
$258.00
$258.00
$257.00
$257.00
$256.00
$256.00
$255.00
$255.00
$254.50

Saginaw, MI
Auburn Hills, MI
Lapeer, MI
DeWitt, MI
Lansing, MI
Sandusky, MI
Waterford, MI
Harrison Twp, MI
Troy, MI
Essexville, MI
Lincoln Park, MI
Manitou Beach, MI
Lum, MI
Stanton, MI
Sparta, MI
Lowell, MI
Muskegon, MI
Mt Pleasant, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Boyne City, MI
Clyde, MI

Paw Paw, MI
Kimball, MI
Milan, MI
Lansing, MI
Detroit, MI
Oxford, MI
Jackson, MI
Garden City, MIL
Sand Lake, MI
Grosse Pointe Woods, M
Flint, MI
Wyoming, MI
Frankenmuth, MI
Macomb, MI
Macomb, MI
Sand Creek, MI
Chesterfield Twp, MI
Clinton Twp, MI
Midland, MI
Ionia, MI
Holland, MI
Eastpointe, MI
Charlevoix, MI
Ubly, MI

Battle Creek, MI
Harbor Beach, MI
Trufant, MI
Pinckney, MI
Saint Clair, MI
Cheboygan, MI
Jenison, MI
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52
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
82
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
92
93
94
94
96
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
104
104
104
107
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
114
114

Team Marshall
Vassar 2

Coonan's Irish Hub
Holly Meadows Golf
Pin Busters I

More Cowbell Baby
Dakota II

10nd Pit Ball Shop
10 Oin Express
Here 4 The Beer
Cleary's Pub

Bowles 1

Friday Rocks
Fantastic's Inc 4
Loco Pantslones
Team Keck

Bite Me

Team Ramrod
Garber Buick

Odd One Out
Rowdy Razos

Sand Baggers
Bellys Down

Text Book

Car Center

Twin Maples Asphalt II
Team St. Louis

M & M Tooling
Marysville Goodyear
Dunbar Welding #2
Need Handicap?
Prison City Rollers
Denny's Dudes 1
Swampgas Customs
Falls Collision

Head Hunters
Mis-Splits

Crown Motors
Muskegon 6

Fed Ex

Custom Camp Tables
Tribe

Have U Seen Us?
Ball Insurance
Team Skelly
Stacked Deck

Just A Bit Outside
The West Siders
Hinkley Properties
Lets Get It

BobCat

N.W.O.

Osbutoski Farm Equipme
Family 2

Copper Ridge
Fryer's Friends
Raymond Hardware
Ye Old Store

M. E. A. Men

Dino's Traveling All S
Pro Tool

MMG / A N D Signs
Maniaci's Banquet Cent
Scheurer Hospital

3,538
3,537
3,537
3,535
3,534
3,532
3,531
3,531
3,530
3,529
3,528
3,528
3,526
3,525
3,525
3,525
3,525
3,524
3,524
3,523
3,522
3,520
3,520
3,519
3,518
3,517
3,516
3,514
3,514
3,513
3,513
3,513
3,511
3,511
3,510
3,508
3,508
3,507
3,507
3,506
3,505
3,504
3,504
3,503
3,502
3,502
3,501
3,500
3,500
3,499
3,499
3,497
3,497
3,497
3,496
3,495
3,495
3,495
3,490
3,489
3,488
3,487
3,487
3,487

$254.50
$253.50
$253.50
$253.00
$252.00
$252.00
$251.50
$251.50
$251.00
$250.00
$249.50
$249.50
$249.00
$247.75
$247.75
$247.75
$247.75
$246.50
$246.50
$246.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$244.00
$244.00
$243.00
$243.00
$242.00
$242.00
$241.33
$241.34
$241.33
$240.00
$240.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00
$238.00
$238.00
$237.00
$237.00
$236.00
$236.00
$236.00
$235.00
$235.00
$234.00
$233.50
$233.50
$232.50
$232.50
$231.66
$231.67
$231.67
$231.00
$229.67
$229.66
$229.67
$229.00
$229.00
$228.00
$227.33
$227.33
$227.34

Grand Rapids, MI
Caro, MI

Bay City, MI
Mussey, MI
Lenox, MI

Port Huron, MI
Leslie, MI

Eaton Rapids, MI
Warren, MI

Ubly, MI

Howell, MI
Inkster, MI
Richland, MI
Harper Woods, MI
Ypsilanti, MI
Muskegon, MI
Allen Park, MI
Hillsdale, MI
Saint Charles, MI
Ada, MI

Harbor Beach, MI
Lansing, MI
Frankenmuth, MI
Sparta, MI
Sheridan, MI
Niles, MI
Southgate, MI
Centreville, MI
Fort Gratiot, MI
Midland, MI
Three Rivers, MI
Jackson, MI
Grand Ledge, MI
Ann Arbor, MI
Carsonville, MI
Sturgis, MI
Waterford, MI
Holland, MI

Twin Lake, MI
Allen Park, MI
Saint Johns, MI
Wayland, MI
Jackson, MI
Sandusky, MI
Litchfield, MI
Milan, MI
Wyoming, MI
Holland, MI
Jackson, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Jackson, MI
Wyoming, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Jenison, MI
Ortonville, MI
Columbiaville, MI
Deckerville, MI
Bronson, MI
Westland, MI
Jackson, MI
Grand Haven, MI
Hastings, MI
Port Huron, MI
Pigeon, MI
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117
118
118
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
129
129
132
133
133
135
135
135
138
138
140
141
141
141
141
141
146
147
147
149
149
149
152
152
152
155
155
155
155
159
160
161
161
163
163
163
166
166
168
168
170
170
170
173
173
173
173
177
177
177
177

Friday Rocks II
BAMFS

Kincaide Construction
Kincaide Construction
Edward Jones Financial
Candlelite Bowl
Melody Lanes

Twin Maples Asphalt
MAC

Big Cat's Boys

Sons Of Omar

Delta Paving

Evans Tools

Bucs

Ubly Motors

Touch Of Tint
Schmitt Team

Parks Place Cafe
Wilds Heating 2

Top Quality Conc.
Finger's Galore
Stacey Crawford All St
Team Mitz

I Told You So
Toarmina's

Jim's Five

The Links Bowen Lake
Riggi & Associates 2
Larke 2

Sons Of The American L
Rat Bastards

Frattini Financial

Yale Glass

Shorty's Bar And Grill
GLN Service & Repair
Maple Lawn

Team Blackburn 1
Gomery Automotive
Slippery As Butter
Cameron Tools #4
B's Chicken Farm
Renk Seed

Sapre No. 1

Fischer Five
Rednecks
Bowl-Ievers

GFUSBC #6

Allenton Collision
Fantastic's Inc 1

Al's Quick Release
JGM

AHOWS

Big Chief's Crew
Canvas Art

That Was Right There
Garner Group

Stray Cat Lounge #2
Eddie's Collision
W.T.N.

Michigan CAT
Boneyard Crew

Balls Deep

Fargo Market

Russ's Bunch #2

3,484
3,483
3,483
3,482
3,482
3,481
3,480
3,479
3,478
3,477
3,477
3,477
3,476
3,476
3,476
3,475
3,473
3,473
3,472
3,472
3,472
3,471
3,471
3,469
3,468
3,468
3,468
3,468
3,468
3,467
3,466
3,466
3,465
3,465
3,465
3,464
3,464
3,464
3,463
3,463
3,463
3,463
3,462
3,461
3,460
3,460
3,459
3,459
3,459
3,458
3,458
3,457
3,457
3,456
3,456
3,456
3,454
3,454
3,454
3,454
3,453
3,453
3,453
3,453

$226.00
$226.00
$226.00
$225.00
$225.00
$224.00
$224.00
$223.00
$223.00
$222.33
$222.33
$222.34
$220.67
$220.66
$220.67
$220.00
$219.00
$219.00
$218.33
$218.34
$218.33
$217.00
$217.00
$216.00
$215.20
$215.20
$215.20
$215.20
$215.20
$214.00
$213.00
$213.00
$212.34
$212.33
$212.33
$210.67
$210.66
$210.67
$209.50
$209.50
$209.50
$209.50
$208.00
$208.00
$207.00
$207.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$205.00
$205.00
$204.00
$204.00
$203.00
$203.00
$203.00
$201.50
$201.50
$201.50
$201.50
$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

Richland, MI
Attica, MI

Allen Park, MI
Allen Park, MI
Grand Blanc, MI
Frankenmuth, MI
Deckerville, MI
Niles, MI
Dansville, MI

Mt. Pleasant, MI
Holt, MI

Clio, MI

Grand Rapids, MI
Port Huron, MI
Ubly, MI
Lansing, MI
Royal Oak, MI
Alanson, MI
Hope, MI
Grandville, MI
Saranac, MI
Kimball, MI
Pierson, MI
Silverwood, MI
Westland, MI

St Clair Shores, MI
Sheridan, MI
Chesterfield Twp, MI
Lake Orion, MI
Jackson, MI
Brownstown, MI
Commerce Twp, MI
Kenockee, MI
Waterford, MI
Greenville, MI
Eagle, MI
Ypsilanti, MI
Muskegon, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Ionia, MI
Mayville, MI
Harbor Beach, MI
Greenville, MI
Jackson, MI

Paw Paw, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Linden, MI
Kenockee, MI
Harper Woods, MI
Linden, MI
Columbiaville, MI
Sanford, MI

Port Huron, MI
Lansing, MI
Lansing, MI
Ypsilanti, MI
Rochester Hills, MI
Bronson, MI

Port Huron, MI
Fenton, MI
Inkster, MI

Pt. Huron, MI
Avoca, MI
Saginaw, MI



= 177 Team Zalewski 3,453 $80.00 Delton, MI
Records 1 to 181 of 181

The 2018 Tournament is now over! View 2018 Standings
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